
Month Purpose Day Date Holiday

March Dol Yatra      Thursday 21-03-2019 1

Holi Friday 22-03-2019 1

April Dr. B.R Ambedkar’s Birth day Sunday 14-04-2019 -

Bengali New Year Monday 15-04-2019 -

Good Friday                              Friday 19-04-2019 1
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Holiday List for the Year 2019 – 2020

May May Day                                     Wednesday 01-05-2019 1

Rabindra Jayanti                       Thursday 09-05-2019 Celebration

Summer Vacation Begins

Saturday                 

to       

Wednesday         

18-05-2019               

to                            

12-06-2019 

26

School reopens on Thursday 13-06-2019 School Opens 

June Id – Ul - Fiter                             Tuesday 05-06-2019 1

July Nil Nil Nil Nil

August Id – Uz – Juha                              Monday 12-08-2019 1

Independence Day,  Rakshabandhan & 

Janmashtami
Friday 23-08-2019 1

September Teacher’s Day                           Thursday 05-09-2019 1

Vishwakarma Puja Wednesday 18-09-2019 1

Mahalaya Saturday 28-09-2019 -



October Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 02-10-2019 1

Puja Vacation Begins

Thursday                  

to                        

Monday 

03-10-2019                  

to                            

14-10-2019

13

School reopens on                                  Tuesday 15-10-2019 School Opens

Kali Puja / Diwali Begins                      

Saturday                       

to                        

Tuesday               

26-10-2019                   

to                             

29-10-2019

4

School reopens on Wednesday 30-10-2019 School Opens

November Gurunanak’s birth day                 Tuesday  12-11-2019 1

Childrens Day                           Thursday 14-11-2019 Celebration

December Winter Vacation Begins                      

Wednesday                   

to                        

Wednesday

25-12-2019              

to                          

01.01.2020

8

School reopeon Thursday 02-01-2020 School Opens

January Youth  Day                                 Sunday 12-01-2020 -

Makarsankranti Wednesday 15-01-2020 1

Netaji’s Birthday                      Thursday 23-01-2020 1

Republic Day                            Sunday 26-01-2020 -

Saraswati Puja                           Wednesday 29-01-2020 Celebration

February Nil Nil Nil Nil

March Dol  Yatra                                    Monday 09-03-2020 1

Holi Tuesday 10-03-2020 1

Total holidays for the session 2019 - 2020 = 66 days.




